TE

1. LEANNE SIIMUMAE
TD

1. KERLI KAIRIT KAJU
2. Marleen Paris

3. Karoliina Hanga

TC

1. PAULIINA SIIMUMAE
2. Liisi Nommela

3. Hanna Jéarvelaid

4. Kairi Korobkova

TA

1. BRIGITTA TOOMINGAS

(Ndmme)
NJ
1. ASTRIT KARRO
PE
1. KENNERT ANNISTE
2. Sten Pihkva
3. Karol Hanga
4. Markos Leppik
PD
1. JAAGUP KASEPOLD
2. Tanel Raak
3. Ats Altmets
4. Indrek Ojamets
5. Joosep Rannu
PC
1. JAN-MARTIN
VANDRECHT
2. Olger Hansson
PA
1. KASPAR MESILA
2. Sten Tartu
3. Sander Aljas
MJ
1. TAGO TREI
2. Sander Prits
3. Oliver Kotkas
4. Reimo Aedver

A.Algre
Peakohtunik

KOSE SPORDIKOOL
MITMEVOISTLUS
29.september 2009.a. Kosel
PROTOKOLL

(3.16-135;12.39-39;36,2-130)

(3.39-178;25.88-159; 35,8-146)
(3.15-133:21.40-119;36,4-122)
(2.76-69;13.50-49;41,4-3)

(4.18-350;20.40-296,31,7-355)
(4.10-331;15.96-214,33,1-274)
(3.79-261;19.55-280;35,1-176)
(2.99-105;10.48-115;33,1-274)

(4.13-338;17.06-234:32,1-331)

(4.74-490;27.45-428,30,9-405)

(3.17-86;29.42-92;34,4-52;9.10-77;katk)
(2.92-17;24.30-59;39,9-0;9.19-78;katk)
(3.38-114,;29.25-91,35,6-23;katk)
(3.17-86;23.62-55;38,4-0;katk)

(3.57-140;41.90-174,33,8-70;0;6.35,6-137)
(3.21-91;34.30-123;33,8-71;10.01-92;7.24,0-28)
(3.16-85;26.10-70,40,0-0;10.67-103;katk-0)
(3.35-110;17.86-20;37,5-0;9.77-88;7.31,1-19)
(2.67-31;19.45-30;39,3-0;7.13-45;6.51,2-94)

(4.20-239;24.37-221,32,4-122;19.00-253;6.35,7-139)
(3.86-184,;22.96-201,32,9-190;17.96-234,6.50,3-96)

(4.99-380;34.65-365;,26,3-482;20.06-273;katk)
(5.16-413;24.89-228,28,00-360;katk)
(5.01-384;26.33-248;31,2-175;katk)

(5.30-441;43.63-480;30,6-206;26.90-404; katk)
(5.48-477;39.65-437,25,9-513;29.42-453;katk)
(4.95-373;23.41-208;29,6-261;23.35-335;katk)
(3.98-203;30.32-304,28,9-303;19.96-271;katk)

304 p

483 p
374 p
121 p

1001 p
819 p
717 p
494 p

903 p

1323 p

307 p
194 p
katk
katk

521 p
405 p
258 p
237 p
200 p

974 p
905 p

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



